
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009933-2025 

Tender

Wildlife Photographer of the Year 61 Photographic
Printer

Natural History Museum

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-009933

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04ee86 

Published 18 March 2025, 2:51pm

Scope 

Description

The Natural History Museum wishes to procure a supplier for the photographic printing for
the upcoming Wildlife Photographer of the Year Exhibition.

To view this notice, please click here:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=933320623

Total value (estimated)

£115,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009933-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009933-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=933320623


Page 2 to 4

Contract dates (estimated)

25 April 2025 to 21 April 2026

11 months, 27 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

22000000 - Printed matter and related products

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

15 April 2025, 1:00pm

Tender submission deadline

15 April 2025, 1:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.delta-esourcing.com

https://www.delta-esourcing.com


Page 3 to 4

Tenders may be submitted electronically

No

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Previous
Experience,
Methodology,
Samples,
Programme

Long criteria
description

Quality 60%

Total Price Long criteria
description

Price 30%

Social Values Long criteria
description

Quality 10%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 



Page 4 to 4

Natural History Museum

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJBJ-4723-MZPX

Cromwell Road

London

SW75BD

United Kingdom

Contact name: Vicky Lee

Email: v.lee@nhm.ac.uk

Region: UKI33 - Kensington & Chelsea and Hammersmith & Fulham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:v.lee@nhm.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Natural History Museum


		2025-05-07T18:14:49+0100
	TCPDF




